

Sess-56/2024

Present: Sri Rudra Prasad Ray, J.O. NO. W.B. WB000899

Order No. 05;

dt. 17.02.25

Today the date is fixed for production and evidence. Sole accused Dilip Rabidas is not produced from J/C.

Ld. P.P. is present today. No witness is present today. Ld. P.O. is on leave. Hence, adjourned.

To date for evidence.

Accused persons as before.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

ADJ, FTC, Cooch Behar, in-ch-of  
Addl. Sess. Judge,  
Dinhata

ADJ, FTC, Cooch Behar, in-ch-of  
Addl. Sess. Judge,  
Dinhata